The Alloptic MicroNode 150 Forward and Return Path RFoG ONU delivers advanced bi-directional,
interactive RF services over a passive fiber optic distribution network. It is deployed with an existing PON
ONT, enabling all voice, video and data services on a common fiber infrastructure. An integrated WDM
provides the fiber connectivity to the BPON, GPON, or EPON ONT. It can also be deployed as a stand-alone
RFoG ONU, delivering RF services today with capacity to add the adjacent PON ONT as service require-
ments change.The MicroNode 150 RFoG ONU provides the freedom and flexibility to work with any PON
system that uses industry standard optical wavelengths, and serves as the optical transport layer for RF
video, DAVIC, and DOCSIS technologies.The MicroNode RFoG ONU provides bi-directional services over

Livermore, CA 94551
925.245.7600
Specifications Ordering Information
Part # Description
MNTH156 MicroNode 156 RFoG ONU (42MHz/1610nm RP)
MNTH157 MicroNode 157 RFoG ONU (65MHz/1610nm RP)
Power
The following Alloptic power supplies may be used to operate MicroNode 150 RFoG ONUs.
Note:The MicroNode receives its power directly from the Alloptic ONT when it is used in
the same enclosure. No additional power supply is required in that case.
Part # Description
PSB8000 12VDC, 24W UPS (Charger & 7.2AH battery)
PSB8002 12VDC, 24W UPS hardened (Charger & 7.2AH battery)
PSB1005 12VDC, 24W brick, plug-mounted
PSB1006 12VDC, 24W brick, international plug-mounted
PSB1007 12VDC, brick, plug-mounted, coax feed
PSB1008 12VDC, brick, international plug-mounted, 5mm barrel plug
PSB1009 12VDC, 30W hardened UPS for OSPE202 (240VAC)
PSB1010 12VDC, 30W hardened UPS for OSPE202 (120VAC)
BAT1002 12VDC, 7.2AH battery for OSPE202 and PSB8000 series
Mounting
The MicroNode RF transceivers may be mounted directly on an interior wall or into
any of the following Alloptic enclosures.